
 

 

K J Somaiya Trust, Somaiya Sanskruti Vihar 
and 

Somaiya Vidyavihar 
Organise 

37th Gyanayagna 
Venue: Somaiya Vidyavihar Campus 

Date 01.01.2026, Thursday to 31.01.2026, Saturday 
 

 

Date Day Speaker Topic 

01.01.2026 to 
06.01.2026 

Thursday to 

Tuesday Swami Avdhutanandaji Shri Krishna’s Advice for Humanity 

07.01.2026 to 
10.01.2026 

Wednesday to 

Saturday Swami Kevlanand Saraswati Bhagvad Lakshanam 

11.01.2026 to 
13.01.2026  

Sunday to 
Tuesday Shastreeji Dr Gautam Joshi 

Sanatan Dharme Tapah, Shaucham, 
Titiksha 

14.01.2026 to 
20.01.2026 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday 

Param Pujya Swamini Tanmyanandji 
Saraswati (Venue: Sakarben Auditorium) Shri Ram Geeta 

21.01.2026 to 
31.01.2026 

Wednesday to 
Saturday 

Param Pujya Swami Shri Tadrupanandji 
(Venue: Sakarben Auditorium)  Nirguna Manas Puja 

 

 

Date Day Speaker Topic 

01.01.2026 to 

04.01.2026 Thursday to Sunday Shri Tanubhai Khattau 
Therapeutic Yoga on Heart Diseases, Diabetes, Asthma 

and Mental Health 

05.01.2026 to 

07.01.2026 Monday to Wednesday Shri Avinash Shastri The Patanjali Yoga on Asan And Pranayam 

08.01.2026 Thursday Dr Kishan H Pawar OM : The Primordial Sound and the Science Behind it. 

09.01.2026 Friday Dr. Arihant Jain  Kshama Virasya Bhushanam 

10.01.2026 Saturday Guruji Sudhir Dave The Lunar Cycles and Life 

11.01.2026 Sunday Pujya Swamini Vijuben Rajani Shri Krishna Balaleela 

12.01.2026 Monday Pujya Swamini Vijuben Rajani Shri Krishna Rasaleela 

13.01.2026 Tuesday Pujya Swamini Vijuben Rajani Shri Krishna Gita Amruta Dhar 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Dr. Nikhil Kulkarni Diabetes and the Metabolic Health 

15.01.2026 Thursday Prabhu Nityanand Charan Das Karma The Infallible Law of Justice 

16.01.2026 Friday Dr. Tamagna Ghosh Cardiology 

17.01.2026 to 

18.01.2026 Saturday to Sunday Mr. Dharmeshbhai Shah Key to Effective Meditation 

19.01.2026 Monday Ms, Yukta Sharma Dietary Advice 

20.01.2026 Tuesday Dr. Mayur Mewada Obesity and its Health Implications 

21.01.2026 Wednesday Dr. Kasbekar Oncosurgery 

22.01.2026 Thursday Dr. Dipika Jadhav  Topic: Understanding Menopause and Health 

23.01.2026 Friday Brahmakumari Protecting Mind in the Digital World 

24.01.2026 Saturday Brahmakumari Leading towards over thinking to clarity of mind 

25.01.2026 Sunday Brahmakumari 
Heal your relationship with forgiveness, Acceptance and 

Love 

27.01 2026 Tuesday Dr. Prakash Soni Be Disease-Free with Yoga 

28.01.2026 Wednesday Dr. Sharmila Virkar Diffrent Ideologies: One Ethos 

29.01.2026 Thursday Dr. S P Jain Births of Rushabhdev 

30.01.2026 Friday Mrs. Rita Dhame Meditation on Sapta Chakra  

31.01.2026 Saturday Mr, Hitesh trivedi Psychology in Indian knowledge System 

Timing : 7.00 am to 8.00 am 

Morning 8.15 am to 9.15 am 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Performer Topic 

01.01.2026 Thursday Maya Somaiya School of Music & 

Performing Arts 
Sur Maya 

02.01.2026 Friday Atul Pandya Swar Sadhana 

03.01.2026 Saturday Deepak Bhanushali Kasumbi No Rang 

04.01.2026 Sunday Kavita Mehta Jalso 

05.01.2026 Monday Mrs. Deepa Prakash Khona Lekar Hum Deewana Dil Deepa Khona 

06.01.2026 Tuesday Prakash Maru Surili Shaam 

07.01.2026 Wednesday Reeta Thacker Yamuna Guna gana 

08.01.2026 Thursday Parvathi Raj The Golden Era 

09.01.2026 Friday Chetan Modi Yaadein 

10.01.2026 Saturday Jayendra Shah Sunil Naik, Manisha Jethwani Gaane Suhane 

11.01.2026 Sunday Prabhas Entertainment Geet Gata Chal.. 

12.01.2026 Monday Swar Aangan Studio Zindagi Ka Safar 

13.01.2026 Tuesday K J Somaiya College of Arts & Commerce  Sahitya Ne Zarukhe Thi 

14.01.2026 Wednesday Anila B Mehta Aaj Ki Shaam Krishna Ke Naam 

15.01.2026 Thursday Gopan Joshi Naya Daur 

16.01.2026 Friday Ramesh Raikar Bela Ke Phool… 

17.01.2026 Saturday Narendra Kachalia Sur Shringar’ 

18.01.2026 Sunday Sagar  & Meena Kotak Ek Pyaar Ka Nagma Hai 

19.01.2026 Monday Mann Derasari Halo Ne Aapda Malak Ma 

20.01.2026 Tuesday Jitendra Bhogilal Khakhar Ye Shaam Mastani 

21.01.2026 Wednesday Parul Sugandhi Sur Sugandhi Shaam” 

22.01.2026 Thursday Vijay Vithlani Tere Sur Aur Mere Geet 

23.01.2026 Friday Flute and Feather Foundation Sadabahaar Naghme 

24.01.2026 Saturday Mrs. Chandrika Mehta Abhi To Hum Jawan Hai 

25.01.2026 Sunday Kamal Sajnani Desh Bhakti Geet 

27.01.2026 Tuesday Ramesh Trivedi, Archana Kataria Mausam Mastane 

28.01.2026 Wednesday Kokila Porecha Shree Vallabh Bhatia Mahila 

Mandal 
Ek Shaam Shyam Ke Naam 

29.01.2026 Thursday Uday Kale Gujra Hua Zamana 

30.01.2026 Friday Kirti Gupta sawaren ki mahfil 

31.01.2026 Saturday Rupak Pawar, Dr. Rahul Prakash, Sunita 

Gangrade 
Chakri Bhajan Sandhyar 

 

Smt. Leelaben Kotak Shri. Samir Somaiya Dr. Urmi Thakkar Dr Kishan Pawar 

 

Trustee 
Somaiya Trust 

President Somaiya 
Trust 

Head-Campus Administration                   
&    Students Welfare 

Principal – K J 
Somaiya College 

of Arts and 
Commerce  

    

Click on Somaiya Vidyavihar Youtube Channel: 

 

https://youtube.com/live/OOdWLLndGzQ?feature=share  

Evening 6.00 pm to 7.30 pm 


